Milltown Police Department
Monthly Activity Report
December 2012

Saturday, December 1 Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:
Beginning Mileage: 1Ending Mileage: Total miles:

Regular community patrol
General police duties

Sunday, December 2 Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:
Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:
Total miles:

Regular community patrol
General police duties

Monday, December 3 Saylor: On-Duty: Off-duty:
Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage: Total miles:

Administrative Duties
Regular community patrol
General police duties

Tuesday, December 4 Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:
Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:
Total miles:

Administrative Duties
Follow-up on active Investigations
General police duties

Wednesday, December 5  Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:
Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:
Total miles:

School Traffic Duties
Administrative Duties
Regular community patrol
General police duties
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Thursday, December 6 Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:

Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:

Total miles
School Traffic Duties
Administrative Duties
Follow-up on active Investigations
General police duties

Friday, December 7 Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:
Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:
Total miles:

Administrative Duties

General police duties

Saturday, December 8 Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:

Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:

Total miles:
Administrative Duties
Follow-up on active Investigations

Sunday, December 9 Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:
Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:
Total miles:

School Traffic Duties

Administrative Duties

Monday, December 10 Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:

Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:

Total miles:
School Traffic Duties
Administrative Duties
Follow-up on active Investigations

Tuesday, December 11 Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:

Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:

Total miles:
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Wednesday, December 12

Administrative Duties
General police duties
Regular community patrol

Thursday, December 13

Administrative Duties
Regular community patrol
General police duties

Friday, December 14

Administrative Duties
General police duties
Regular community patrol

Saturday, December, 15

Administrative Duties
General police duties
Regular community patrol

Sunday, December 16

School Traffic Duties
General police duties
Regular community patrol

Monday, December 17

Administrative Duties
Regular community patrol
General police duties

Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:
Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:
Total miles:

Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty
Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:
Total miles:

Saylor: On-Duty: Off-Duty:
Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:
Total miles:

Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty
Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:
Total miles:

Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty
Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:
Total miles:

Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:
Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:
Total miles:
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Tuesday, December 18

School Traffic Duties
Administrative Duties
Regular community patrol
General police duties

Wednesday, December 19

School Traffic Duties
Administrative Duties
Regular community patrol
General police duties

Thursday, December 20

School Traffic Duties
General police duties
Regular community patrol

Friday, December 21

School Traffic Duties
General police duties
Regular community patrol

Saturday, December 22

School Traffic Duties
General police duties
Regular community patrol

Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:

Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:

Total miles:

Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:

Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:

Total miles:

Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:
Beginning Mileage Ending Mileage:
Total miles

Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:
Beginning Mileage Ending Mileage:
Total miles

Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:
Beginning Mileage Ending Mileage:
Total miles
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Sunday, December 23

School Traffic Duties
General police duties
Regular community patrol

Monday, December 24

School Traffic Duties
General police duties
Regular community patrol

Tuesday, December 25

Wednesday, December 26

Administrative Duties
General police duties
Regular community patrol

Thursday, December 27

Administrative Duties
General police duties
Regular community patrol

Friday, December 28

Administrative Duties
General police duties
Regular community patrol

Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:
Beginning Mileage Ending Mileage:
Total miles

Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:
Beginning Mileage Ending Mileage:
Total miles

Saylor: Off (Christmas Day)

Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:
Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:
Total miles:

Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:
Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:
Total miles:

Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:
Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:
Total miles:
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Saturday, December 29

Administrative Duties
General police duties
Regular community patrol

Sunday, December 30

General police duties
Regular community patrol

Monday, December 31

General police duties
Regular community patrol

Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:

Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:

Total miles:

Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:

Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:

Total miles:

Saylor: On-duty: Off-duty:

Beginning Mileage: Ending Mileage:

Total miles:
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